a a the second				1 1 2 8 0 1 2 1
AL AS			Skagit (11/28/2005 Page	County Auditor 1 of 111:00AM
			·· ·	
	RDED RETURN TO:			
425 PIKE STRI	All All A			
SEATTLE, WA	.98101			
3440	256479-7	2005		
				<u></u>
	ed as trustee under t	ULL RECONVEY		June 5, 2002
CHARALENE 1 is grantor(s) and is beneficiary, in Volume County, Washir to reconvey rec hereby reconve	TURNER, HUSBAND A id WASHINGTON recorded on of mortgages, a ngton, having received siting that the obligation ay, without warranty, to id trustee in and to the	AND WIFE IFEDERAL SAV June 10, 2002 at page from the benefic s secured by the the person(s) en	as Auditor's File No records of ary under said Deed of Deed of Trust has beer itled thereto all the right bed in said Deed of 1	 200206100007 SKAGIT Trust a written request a fully satisfied, does title and interest
AS	S IN SAID DEED OF TH	White and	and the second	
	SIN SAID DEED OF T	RUST		
	November 21, 200			
Dated: Washington S o	November 21, 200			
Dated: Washington Se (As Successor	November 21, 20(ervices, Inc.			A.
Dated: Washington So (As Successor BY: //////	November 21, 20(ervices, Inc.			
Dated: Washington So (As Successor BY: 1/Maw Vice	November 21, 200 ervices, Inc. Trustee of Record)			
Dated: Washington So (As Successor BY: /////// Vice STATE OF WA	November 21, 200 ervices, Inc. Trustee of Record) With President			
Dated: Washington So (As Successor BY: ////////////////////////////////////	November 21, 200 ervices, Inc. Trustee of Record) WMM President SHINGTON) SING) certify that I know o rument, on oath stated acknowledged that as to be the free and volum	of or have satisfact d that he/she wa Vice P	s authorized to execute resident party for the uses and p	of Washington urposes mentioned in
Dated: Washington So (As Successor BY: /////// Vice STATE OF WA COUNTY OF K I signed this instr instrument and Services, Inc., to	November 21, 200 ervices, Inc. Trustee of Record) WMM President SHINGTON) SING) certify that I know o rument, on oath stated acknowledged that as to be the free and volum	or have satisfact d that he/she wa Vice P ntary act of such	s authorized to execute resident party for the uses and p	this of Washington urposes mentioned in